
臺灣士林地方法院檢察署刑事保證金公告招領清冊 

第一頁 共一頁 

裝 

訂 

線 

具保

日期 

執行案號 

原具保案號 
被告 案由 

具

保

人 

收據號

碼 

金額 

(幣別：

新臺幣 

單位：

元) 

102.6

.17 

102 年度執字第 003284 號 

(102 年偵字第 7104 號) 
楊志恒 

不能安

全駕駛 

林

信

宏 

刑 

1020075

3 

10,000.0

0 

103.7

.30 

104 年度執字第 002255 號 

103 年偵字第 2255 號 
林國龍 

竊盜 楊

景

翔 

刑 

1030066

9 

30,000.0

0 

103.6

.5 

105 年度執助字第 000188 號 

(臺北地檢 104 年偵字第

21131 號) 

楊紹羣 

贓物 邱

惠

珊 

刑 

0070347

2 

10,000.0

0 

104.3

.18 

105 年度執字第 000733 號

(104 年偵字第 4494 號) 
劉冠佑 

槍砲彈

刀條例 

廖

哲

漢 

刑 

1040021

5 

5,000.00 

103.7

.3 

106 年度執字第 000290 號 

(103 年偵字第 7502 號) 
黃威誠 

妨害自

由 

李

渼

芳 

刑 

1030060

6 

30,000.0

0 

105.7

.18 

106 年度執字第 000041 號 

(105 年偵字第 9872 號) 

GJERMUNDNES 

MAGNUS BJOERKLUND 

傷害 張

若

凡 

刑 

1050038

4 

10,000.0

0 

 

 


